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NITO
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TANSO
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　申込〆切　9月30日迄　必着の事。

  Closing Date : September 30, 2016 (Fri)

Send in by email.

Please address to Hosokawa at E-mail:  kenken@mti.biglobe.ne.jp

13

BO JO
KIHON

DOUSA
KODACHI CHOSO

氏               名

The name of the player

15

　○合計　　　　　　         　　　名

     The total

9

1

2

3

4

6

第42回　世界選手権大会　個人戦　オープン　選手申込書

The 42nd World Championship Individual Open application

国

Country:

代表者

Representative:

個人戦　オープン

Individual Open ( Please write it in alphabetical order)

     お弁当申込み　（　　　　　　　個）

　　 Order  Lunchbox Quantity   (               )　boxes

E-mail:

NAGA

MAKI

←        出場する部門の（段・級）だけ記入して下さい。        →

Please fill in only Dan or Kyu the contestant participates in.

TANTO


